Buchungsnummer:

Geburtsjahr:
Grof3e:
Konfektionsgrof3e:
Augenfarbe:
Haarlédnge:
Haarfarbe:
Figur:

Maf3e:

Cups:
Schuhe:
Hobby:
Sprachen:
Tattoo:
Piercing:
Erfahrung:

357240119

1994

180cm

36

blau

lang
dunkelblond
schlank

86 - 60 - 92

[£1

40

Sport, Fotografie
Deutsch, Englisch
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